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Under 10 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Jelinek Tülin WSCO   -10 F 2,00/25   32,79 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Hafner Katharina POER   -12 F 4,00/49   724,74 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Hönigsberger Sebastian IWWC   -12 M 4,50/52/14.25   875,78 
2   Steiner Peter WSCO   -12 M 3,50/52/14.25   863,35 
3   Pirker Moritz WSCO   -12 M 2,00/52/16.00   770,19 
4   Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -12 M 3,00/43   484,47 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Madritsch Laura LEND   -14 F 1,00/52/13.00   808,82 
2   Madritsch Hannah LEND   -14 F 4,50/52/14.25   772,06 
3   Gusenbauer Lisa MYCN   -14 F 4,00/52/14.25   764,71 
4   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -14 F 1,00/52/14.25   720,59 
5   Berner Leona WLUF   -14 F 3,50/52   580,88 
6   Fritz Julia WSCO   -14 F 1,50/46   375,00 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -14 M 5,00/55/18.25   635,14 
2   Nadler Nils POER   -14 M 2,00/55/18.25   594,59 
3   Hafner Alexander POER   -14 M 5,50/52   560,81 
4   Maier Noah WLUF   -14 M 0,50/52   493,24 
5   Satran Niki WSCO   -14 M 0,50/46   6,76 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Steiner Lili WSCO   -17 F 0,50/55/12.00   782,35 
2   Mattersdorfer Pia POER   -17 F 1,50/55/13.00   723,53 
3   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   -17 F 2,50/55/14.25   664,71 
4   Krug Josefa WLUF   -17 F 1,50/55/14.25   652,94 
5   Ahammer Elena WLUF   -17 F 2,50/55/18.25   523,53 
6   Fritz Sophia WSCO   -17 F 1,00/43   11,76 
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Under 17 Boys Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Engelhardt Moritz NOWA   -17 M 2,00/58/11.25   813,19 
2   Gschiel Alexander MYCN   -17 M 0,50/58/11.25   796,70 
3   Leu Lennart IWWC   -17 M 1,50/58/12.00   741,76 
4   Hinteregger Samuel POER   -17 M 0,00/58/12.00   725,27 
5   Schmidberger David WLUF   -17 M 2,00/58/13.00   681,32 
6   Klimisch Thomas SEEB   -17 M 2,50/58/18.25   489,01 
7   Pleschberger Paul WSCO   -17 M 2,50/55/18.25   423,08 
8   Satran Moritz WSCO   -17 M 5,00/52   384,62 
9   Kuhn Dominic MYCN   -17 M 4,50/49   49,45 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Kuhn Nicola MYCN   -21 F 3,50/55/12.00   817,65 
2   Lexer Alissa POER   -21 F 1,50/55/12.00   794,12 

Under 21 Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Schmidberger Jonas WLUF   -21 M 2,00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 2,00/58/11.25)

  813,19 

2   Rauchenwald Luca POER   -21 M 2,00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 4,00/58/12.00)

  813,19 

3   Basic Carlo POER   -21 M 4,50/58/12.00   774,73 
4   Maier Samuel WLUF   -21 M 5,00/58/14.25   648,35 

Under 10 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Jelinek Tülin WSCO   -10 F 250   91,91 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Hafner Katharina POER   -12 F 1270   264,58 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Steiner Peter WSCO   -12 M 460   74,43 
2   Pirker Moritz WSCO   -12 M 200   32,36 
3   Wienerroither Maximilian POER   -12 M 80   12,94 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -14 F 2650   500,00 
2   Madritsch Laura LEND   -14 F 2410   454,72 
3   Madritsch Hannah LEND   -14 F 2310   435,85 
4   Berner Leona WLUF   -14 F 1030   194,34 
5   Fritz Julia WSCO   -14 F 280   52,83 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -14 M 3060   461,54 
2   Nadler Nils POER   -14 M 1120   168,93 
3   Hafner Alexander POER   -14 M 830   125,19 
4   Maier Noah WLUF   -14 M 320   48,27 
5   Satran Niki WSCO   -14 M 20   3,02 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   -17 F 4860   566,43 
2   Ahammer Elena WLUF   -17 F 3350   390,44 
3   Steiner Lili WSCO   -17 F 3280   382,28 
4   Krug Josefa WLUF   -17 F 2900   338,00 
5   Mattersdorfer Pia POER   -17 F 1280   149,18 
6   Fritz Sophia WSCO   -17 F 120   13,99 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander MYCN   -17 M 5610   480,31 
2   Kuhn Dominic MYCN   -17 M 5380   460,62 
3   Hinteregger Samuel POER   -17 M 2850   244,01 
4   Schmidberger David WLUF   -17 M 2230   190,92 
5   Klimisch Thomas SEEB   -17 M 1400   119,86 
6   Pleschberger Paul WSCO   -17 M 290   24,83 
7   Satran Moritz WSCO   -17 M 80   6,85 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Kuhn Nicola MYCN   -21 F 4910   572,26 
2   Lexer Alissa POER   -21 F 1740   202,80 
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Under 21 Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Basic Carlo POER   -21 M 6260   535,96 
2   Rauchenwald Luca POER   -21 M 4840   414,38 
3   Maier Samuel WLUF   -21 M 3440   294,52 

Under 14 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -14 F 21,6m   730,00 
2   Madritsch Laura LEND   -14 F 15,0m   400,00 
3   Berner Leona WLUF   -14 F 14,2m   360,00 
4   Fritz Julia WSCO   -14 F 10,1m   155,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -14 M 23,9m   597,17 

Under 17 Girls Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Ahammer Elena WLUF   -17 F 40,4m   767,82 
2   Mattersdorfer Pia POER   -17 F 34,5m   632,18 
3   Steiner Lili WSCO   -17 F 32,3m   581,61 
4   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   -17 F 31,7m   567,82 
5   Krug Josefa WLUF   -17 F 26,8m   455,17 
6   Fritz Sophia WSCO   -17 F 0,00m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander MYCN   -17 M 40,3m   547,70 
2   Kuhn Dominic MYCN   -17 M 39,1m   527,96 
3   Hinteregger Samuel POER   -17 M 38,4m   516,45 
4   Schmidberger David WLUF   -17 M 33,6m   437,50 
5   Pleschberger Paul WSCO   -17 M 24,7m   291,12 
6   Klimisch Thomas SEEB   -17 M 24,6m   289,47 

Under 21 Ladies Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Lexer Alissa POER   -21 F 45,9m   894,25 
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Under 21 Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Basic Carlo POER   -21 M 58,3m   843,75 
2   Rauchenwald Luca POER   -21 M 56,2m   809,21 
3   Schmidberger Jonas WLUF   -21 M 44,2m   611,84 
4   Maier Samuel WLUF   -21 M 42,1m   577,30 

Under 10 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Jelinek Tülin WSCO   -10 F 32,79  91,91    124,70 

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hafner Katharina POER   -12 F 724,74  264,58    989,32 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wimmer Alexandra SEEB   -14 F 720,59  500,00  730,00  1950,59 
2   Madritsch Laura LEND   -14 F 808,82  454,72  400,00  1663,54 
3   Madritsch Hannah LEND   -14 F 772,06  435,85    1207,91 
4   Berner Leona WLUF   -14 F 580,88  194,34  360,00  1135,22 
5   Fritz Julia WSCO   -14 F 375,00  52,83  155,00  582,83 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ahammer Vincent WLUF   -14 M 635,14  461,54  597,17  1693,85 
2   Nadler Nils POER   -14 M 594,59  168,93    763,52 
3   Hafner Alexander POER   -14 M 560,81  125,19    686,00 
4   Maier Noah WLUF   -14 M 493,24  48,27    541,51 
5   Satran Niki WSCO   -14 M 6,76  3,02    9,78 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schmidberger Theresa WLUF   -17 F 664,71  566,43  567,82  1798,96 
2   Steiner Lili WSCO   -17 F 782,35  382,28  581,61  1746,24 
3   Ahammer Elena WLUF   -17 F 523,53  390,44  767,82  1681,79 
4   Mattersdorfer Pia POER   -17 F 723,53  149,18  632,18  1504,89 
5   Krug Josefa WLUF   -17 F 652,94  338,00  455,17  1446,11 
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Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander MYCN   -17 M 796,70  480,31  547,70  1824,71 
2   Hinteregger Samuel POER   -17 M 725,27  244,01  516,45  1485,73 
3   Schmidberger David WLUF   -17 M 681,32  190,92  437,50  1309,74 
4   Kuhn Dominic MYCN   -17 M 49,45  460,62  527,96  1038,03 
5   Klimisch Thomas SEEB   -17 M 489,01  119,86  289,47  898,34 
6   Pleschberger Paul WSCO   -17 M 423,08  24,83  291,12  739,03 

Under 21 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Lexer Alissa POER   -21 F 794,12  202,80  894,25  1891,17 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Basic Carlo POER   -21 M 774,73  535,96  843,75  2154,44 
2   Rauchenwald Luca POER   -21 M 813,19  414,38  809,21  2036,78 
3   Maier Samuel WLUF   -21 M 648,35  294,52  577,30  1520,17 

Under 12 Boys D1 Slalom Round 1 GUEST Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wild Tim HAW   -12 M 2,50/52/13.00   925,47 

Under 14 Boys D1 Slalom Round 1 GUEST Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Auer Julius HAW   -14 M 5,00/55/13.00   878,38 

Under 17 Boys D1 Slalom Round 1 GUEST Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Fabio Karl HAW   -17 M 1,00/58/14.25   604,40 

Under 21 Ladies D1 Slalom Round 1 GUEST Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Niederbäumer Kim Helen MAS   -21 F 0,50/55/11.25   852,94 
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Open Ladies D1 Slalom Round 1 GUEST Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Rohrer Irena POER   Ope F 3,50/55/12.00   817,65 

Under 12 Boys D1 Tricks Round 1 GUEST Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wild Tim HAW   -12 M 3080   498,38 

Under 12 Boys D1 Jump Round 1 GUEST Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1        Overall  

1   Wild Tim HAW   -12 M 25,3m   1012,00 

Chief Judge
Wienerroither Michael

Homologator
Procka Vladimir

Scorer
Veit Jan


